HC-HS 2-CP - Coding profile PHCENIX

1586280

CONTACT

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pc/products/158628(

Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.

Commercial Data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product Key

Catalog Page

GTIN

Weight per Piece (including packing)
Weight per Piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Coding profile, for coding HC-HS 2-D7-E...S, 4 coding profiles per strip (40 strips per unit
pack)

1586280

50 pc

1pc

BF7ABZ

Page 656 (C-2-2019)
4046356410236
0.48¢g

0.48g

39269097

DE
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type

Mounting

Assembly instructions

Material specifications

Color
Material

Flammability rating according to UL 94

Coding element

PHCENIX
CONTACT

4 profiles per strip; 40 strips per unit pack

red
PA
VO
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-10.0.1
ECLASS-9.0
ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0

ETIM

ETIM 8.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440203
27440203
27440203
27440203

EC002311

39121400
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Environmental Product Compliance

China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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